
 

Last Name First Name Organization
Pit Stop Name                             
(if Applicable) Phone Email

Bhatt Neha CM Wells/DC nbhatt@dccouncil.us
Brown Tonnetta Washington Nationals 202-640-7134 tonnetta.brown@nationals.com

 Buchser Chantal WABA (202) 518-0524 chantal@waba.org

 Cox Joseph National Institutes of Health (301) 402-RIDE coxjo@ors.od.nih.gov

Dalphon Dotty Frederick Co. 301-600-3543

 Donegan Mirza North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda  (301) 770-8108  mdonegan@nbtmd.org

Duren Wendy ATP Wendy.Duren@transpartners

Folden Matthew City of Rockville 240-314-8509 Mfolden@RockvilleMD.gob

Gertzman Lauren WDCEP lgertzman@wdcep.com

Gillliland Eric WABA GILL@WABA.org 

Haldeman Kristin WMATA (Metro) Khaldeman@wmata.com

 Howard Kristin goDCgo Kristin.Howard@transpartners.com

Huntington Nicole National Institutes of Health (301) 402-RIDE huntinic@ors.od.nih.gov

Kean Diane ATP dstanton@transpartners.com

Kimmel Hollen LINK (703) 435-5465 info@linkinfo.org

Koopman Phillip 202-871-6717 philip Koopman@verizon.net

McLaughlin Anna DDOT (202) 904-6462 anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov

Milo Danielle Bethesda 301-656-0868

Moored Ginger District Dept. of S & L Buss. Dev. ginger.moored@dc.gov

Nelson Candace DSLBD Candance.Nelson@dccouncil.us

 O'Connor Cheryl ATP cheryl.connor@transpartners.com

 Oji Sam Montgomery County 240-777-8386

Orcutt David GSA 202-501-9088

Ortiz Gabe Pot Yard TMPA GOrtiz@legumnorman.com

 Porter Rachel Bethesda 301-656-0868x26 rporter@bethesda.org
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Stainsby Joe VPSI, Inc joe.stainsby@vpsiinc.com

Taylor Geralyn City of Alexandria 703-838-3800 geralyn.taylor@alexandria.gov

Torma Rebecca Rockville 240-314-8527 rtorma@rockvillemd.gov 

Vega Vanessa ATP vanessa.vega@transpartners.com 

Waters Francine Washington Nationals 202-329-3033 Fwaters@Lerner.com 

Williams Cheryl GSA 202-205-5869 Cheryl.D.Williams@gsa.gov

 Zucker Jennifer Bethesda 301-656-0868

Franklin* (staff contact) Douglas COG (202) 962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org 

Farrell Michael COG (202)962-3760 mfarrell@mwcog.org

Finafrock Stephen COG (202)962-3385 sfinafrock@mwcog.org 

 Ramfos Nicholas COG (202) 962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org

 Peak Danielle COG (202) 962-3314 dpeak@mwcog.org 

Sultana Rahath COG 202-962-3330 rsultana@mwcog.org

 Zych Matthew WMAT (Metro) 202-962-2076 mzych@wmata.com

 Lee Tarryn goDCgo Tarryn.lee@goDCgo

 Somerville Toyja TCC Tsomerville@tccsmd.org

 Willliams Cheryl GSA

COG/TPB Staff

Sign - In Guests
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* Pit Stop Managers
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